80
11
6G
B
-2
01
8/
R

letter H in the basic number
(4)	 Basic kit number applies to SC coil construction
ORDERING EXAMPLES VALVES:
SC
WSEMT
NFET
WSEM
NF
WSCR
EM
PV
EF
8 327B006
G 327B008
G 327B006
G 327B008
8 327B216
G 327B208
8 327B206
8 327B018
G 327H108
24V
24V
230V
24V
24V
24V
230V
24V
240V
    / DC
    / DC
    / 50/60 Hz
    / DC
    / DC
    / DC
    / 50/60 Hz
    / DC
    / 50/60 Hz
MS
MO
MS
MS
MS
voltage
suffix
prefix
pipe thread
basic number
(3)
(3)
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
PV
NF
WSEM
C131237
C123670
C131237
C123670
MS
MO
suffixprefix
basic number
(4)
SERIES 327
80
11